
2019 Quay Lane Regatta - NHC

at HSC

Quay Lane Regatta

Fast Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 7, Scoring system: HSC 
Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class NHC1 R1 R2 Total Nett

1st Fast Cloud 9 H Boat 0.910 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

2nd Fast Kerry Jeanne Sigma 33 1.026 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

3rd Fast Blue Shark Contessa 32 0.916 2.0 5.0 7.0 7.0

4th Fast Wicked Suzie Dehler 34 0.958 4.0 3.0 7.0 7.0

5th Fast Phoenix Oceanis 311 0.984 5.0 4.0 9.0 9.0

6th Fast Caressa Lotus 9.2 0.889 8.0 RET 6.0 14.0 14.0

7th Fast Black Socks Charisma 22 0.850 8.0 RET 8.0 RET 16.0 16.0

Slow Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 5, Scoring system: HSC 
Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class NHC1 R1 R2 Total Nett

1st Slow Squib 906 Squib 0.800 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

2nd Slow Capricho GK24 0.845 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

3rd Slow Introspectre Intro 22 0.811 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0

4th Slow Pappatachi Intro 22 0.815 4.0 3.0 7.0 7.0

5th Slow Samhradh Sadler 32 0.843 5.0 5.0 10.0 10.0

R1 - Fast Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet Boat Class NHC1 Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Fast Cloud 9 H Boat 0.910 1.57.01 1.46.29 1.0

2 Fast Blue Shark Contessa 32 0.916 1.58.25 1.48.28 2.0

3 Fast Kerry Jeanne Sigma 33 1.026 1.47.11 1.49.58 3.0

4 Fast Wicked Suzie Dehler 34 0.958 1.57.30 1.52.34 4.0

5 Fast Phoenix Oceanis 311 0.984 1.58.04 1.56.11 5.0

6 Fast Caressa Lotus 9.2 0.889 RET 8.0



Rank Fleet Boat Class NHC1 Elapsed Corrected Points
6 Fast Black Socks Charisma 22 0.850 RET 8.0

R2 - Fast Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet Boat Class NHC1 Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Fast Cloud 9 H Boat 0.917 0.55.45 0.51.07 1.0

2 Fast Kerry Jeanne Sigma 33 1.025 0.51.10 0.52.27 2.0

3 Fast Wicked Suzie Dehler 34 0.954 0.55.46 0.53.12 3.0

4 Fast Phoenix Oceanis 311 0.980 0.54.39 0.53.33 4.0

5 Fast Blue Shark Contessa 32 0.918 1.01.20 0.56.18 5.0

6 Fast Caressa Lotus 9.2 0.889 1.27.17 1.17.36 6.0

7 Fast Black Socks Charisma 22 0.850 RET 8.0

R1 - Slow Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet Boat Class NHC1 Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Slow Squib 906 Squib 0.800 1.01.18 0.49.02 1.0

2 Slow Introspectre Intro 22 0.811 1.02.30 0.50.41 2.0

3 Slow Capricho GK24 0.845 1.04.16 0.54.18 3.0

4 Slow Pappatachi Intro 22 0.815 1.17.00 1.02.45 4.0

5 Slow Samhradh Sadler 32 0.843 1.16.45 1.04.42 5.0

R2 - Slow Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet Boat Class NHC1 Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Slow Squib 906 Squib 0.813 0.58.41 0.47.43 1.0

2 Slow Capricho GK24 0.840 0.59.26 0.49.55 2.0

3 Slow Pappatachi Intro 22 0.810 1.02.03 0.50.16 3.0

4 Slow Introspectre Intro 22 0.816 1.07.48 0.55.19 4.0

5 Slow Samhradh Sadler 32 0.836 1.12.07 1.00.17 5.0
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